Certified Electrical Inspectors

October 2025
The following companies have provided the necessary documentation

Company

East End Inspection Agency
Electrical Inspectors, Inc.
Certified Electrical Inspection, Inc.
L.I. Electric Inspector

Suffolk Bureau of Electrical Inspectors
DBA Nassau/Suffolk Elec. Inspectors

NYS Electrical Inspections, Inc.

Location

East Quogue
East Meadow
Amityville
Bayshore

Miller Place

Kings Parks

Phone Number

631-594-2272
516-794-0400
631-598-5610
631-647-7447
631-495-8136

631-466-4235



