<u>Certified Electrical Inspectors</u>

October 2025

The following companies have provided the necessary documentation

Company	<u>Location</u>	<u>Phone Number</u>
East End Inspection Agency	East Quogue	631-594-2272
Electrical Inspectors, Inc.	East Meadow	516-794-0400
Certified Electrical Inspection, Inc.	Amityville	631-598-5610
L.I. Electric Inspector	Bayshore	631-647-7447
Suffolk Bureau of Electrical Inspectors DBA Nassau/Suffolk Elec. Inspectors	Miller Place	631-495-8136
NYS Electrical Inspections, Inc.	Kings Parks	631-466-4235